The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PNW.ZONE 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $139.80
2025-06-02 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/26 to 6/1 txn BZHOAZM -$3.39 $136.41
2025-06-05  Donation from Anonymous Donor txn LgHRMPv $3.00 $139.41
2025-06-05 Donation from marshmallow rancher txn BZHOAvVY $10.00 $149.41
2025-06-05  Donation from Anonymous Donor txn 78HyqvW $20.00 $169.41
2025-06-05 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn gkHRzG6 $5.38 $174.79
2025-06-05 Donation from Logan Schmaltz txn R2ZHV7IL $3.23 $178.02
2025-06-09  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/2 to 6/8 txn oyHoEZN -$2.91 $175.11
2025-06-09  Donation from Anonymous Donor txn vgH4Agg $21.51 $196.62
2025-06-09  Donation from Anonymous Donor txn ZeH97LM $10.00 $206.62
2025-06-11 Donation from Half Range Vision txn 2zHO8aq $10.76 $217.38
2025-06-11 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn QmH90P4 $10.76 $228.14
2025-06-16 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/9 to 6/15 txn xQHdIPq -$3.72 $224.42
2025-06-16  Donation from Madeline Bishop txn gnHJk5] $10.00 $234.42
2025-06-20  Donation from Sam H txn VOHgKZg $3.23 $237.65
2025-06-23  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/16 to 6/22 txn mAHZgYa -$0.92 $236.73
2025-06-26 ~ Donation from Anonymous Donor txn_brH74RE $15.00  $251.73
2025-06-27 Donation from Jon txn wNHAVmMQ $5.00 $256.73
2025-06-30  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/23 to 6/29 txn nEHp4aM -$1.40 $255.33
2025-06-30 Donation from Ron txn zZVHoOLBY $11.14 $266.47

WITHDRAWN: $12.34. DEPOSITED: $139.01. $266.47

PNW.Zone is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from PNW.Zone's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



